
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2BE-ANG2227 2024 Annual Report
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Jun 17, 2025 at 9:10 AM
To: Tara Gunson <tgunson@apexgeoscience.com>, "Karina Tyne (ATHA)" <karina@athaenergy.com>, "Claudia Piché
(ATHA)" <claudia@athaenergy.com>, "Cliff Revering (ATHA)" <cliff@athaenergy.com>, "Clark Gamelin (ATHA)"
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Bcc: Distro Kivalliq <distro-kivalliq@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Fisheries and Oceans Canada has requested an extension to submit comments; the comment period is extended to June
20, 2025.

Regards,

Richard
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